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Men's Track & Field Meet Results PAGE
BRLD WOLVERINE INVITE AT LYONS, NE 04/11/17 OUTDOOR
2017 BRLD WOLVERINE INVITE
-  w+% FINAL SCORING **+

1. Cakland-Craig 123.00 8. Guardian Angels Central Catholic 37.00

| 2. Bancroft Rosalie Lyons Decatur 114.00 9. Mead 26.00
| 3. Emerson-Hubbard-Pender 102.00 10. Cedar Bluffs HS 18.00
| 4. Howells-Dodge 58.00 11. Scribner-Snyder 8.00
| 5. Clarkson-Leigh 48.00 12. Winnebago 2:50
6. Wakefield 45.50 13. Omaha Nation 0.00

7. Bronwell-Talbot 40.00 14. BRLD JV 0.00
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EVENT RESULTS

1. Jon.... Christiansen Bancroft Rosalie Lyons Decatur
2. James... Bensen Emerson-Hubbard-Pender

3. Ben Ward Oakland-Craig

4. Braden.... Peters Emerson-Hubbard-Pender

5. Mendoza Hector Clarkson-Leigh

6. Kade Hegemann Howells-Dodge

7. Daniel Nuno wWakefield

8. Angel Suarez Winnebago

1. Jon.... Christiansen Bancroft Rosalie Lyons Decatur
2. Solomon Peitz Wakefield

3. Luke Rocheford Howells-Dodge

4. Kade Hegemann Howells-Dodge

5. John Vovk Bronwell-Talkbot

6. Noah.. Hass Guardian Angels Central Catholic
7. Austin.. Peters Scribner-Snyder

8. Jon.. Yosten Howells-Dodge

1. Cole... Christoffersen Bancroft Rosalie Lyons Decatur
2. Trey... Tenopir Cedar Bluffs HS

3. Gage... Herbert Guardian Angels Central Catholic
4. Israel Gardea Wakefield

5. Marcus. Love Howells-Dodge

6. Nick... Ronnfeldt Bancroft Reosalie Lyons Decatur
7. Justyn.. Hale Oakland-Craig

8. Hoss Smith Oakland-Craig

1. Gage... Herbert Guardian Angels Central Catholic
2. Marcus. Love Howells-Dodge

3. Nick... Ronnfeldt Bancroft Rosalie Lyons Decatur
4. Zach Pickworth Mead

5. Cole... Christoffersen Bancroft Rosalie Lyons Decatur
6. Porkoney Cort Clarkson-Leigh

7. Seth... Totten Bancroft Rosalie Lyons Decatur
8. Wyatt.. Seagren Oakland-Craig

1. Kenton... Ruppert Emerson-Hubbard-Pender

2, Camden.. Pearson Oakland-Craig

3. Jarrett Proby Bronwell-Talbot

4. Hunter., Bacon Cedar Bluffs HS

5. Caden.. Jackson Howells-Dodge

6. Josh.. Brester Howells-Dodge

7. Garrison.. Dodge Oakland-Craig

1. OQakland-Craig (A)
(Carter Thiele,Ben Ward,Robby.. Mayberry,Garrison.. Dodge)
2., Mead (A)
(Kjell Tietjen,Jake Felty,Josh Quinn,Ethan Dyas)
3. Wakefield (a)
(Gabe Peitz,Sclomon Peitz,Jeffery Demke,Daniel Nuno)
4. Bancroft Rosalie Lyons Decatur (A)
(zachary Bridges,Reid...
5. Bronwell-Talkot (&)
(John Vovk, Tucker Curry,Jarrett Proby,Peter Rice)
6. Howells-Dodge (A)
(Dax.. VanLengen,Josh., Brester,Austin Steffensmeier, Matt..
7. Emerson-Hubbard-Pender (&)
(Tyler.. Nelson,Joshua Sebade,Kaiden. .
8. Cedar Bluffs HS (A)
(Levi.. Janousek,Mason.. Thiesen,Grant..

Mrsny,Jacob.. Bensen)

Pleskac,Chris Vasquez)

13'04.
18EL:;
18'07.
18'06.
18'04.
18'01.
1745,
17'10.

40'02,
39'09.
37'08.
37'00.
36'05.
351311,
35'10,
3508y

47'11,
45'09.
44'08.
43'06,
43102,
42'09.
41'01,
39'04,

131'06.
12611
124'05.
114'08,
105'00.
104'07.
102110:
100'07.

510
5'08.
5'08.
5'08.
5'04.
5'04.
5'02.

8:48

9:14.
9:16.

Preston,Braxton Bargmann,Brayden Anderson)
9:22.

10237,

750
50"
oon
oon
oo®
oon
50"
50"

750
25
50"
ag5m
50"
VL
5Qn"
oo

son
5Qn
25"
75"
oo
oo
5Q"
50"

oo
oo
oo™
ogn
0"
00"
oo
og"

oo
oo
oo
oo"
oo"
oon
oon
.30
.70
10
70
90
.30
.20

40

1




04/11/17

10,

il.

12

13,

14,

BRLD WOLVERINE INVITE AT LYONS, NE
110M HURDLES FINAL 1. Braden.... Peters

2. Sam.. Bock
3, Noah.., Hass
4. Wyatt.. Uhing
5. John.. Werner
6., Darrin Pokorny
7. Nolan.. Cozad
8. Kyle Urbanec

100 METER DASH FINAL

i

Bradley.. Bunner

Jon.... Christiansen
James ... Bensen

Hoss Smith

Luke Rocheford

Zach Ahrens

Mendoza Hector

Ben Chase
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400 METER DASH FINAL Bradley.. Bunner
Jared Tyrell
Benny.... Estrada
Nathan.. Carrender
Daniel Nuno
Mendoza Hector
Jarrett Proby

.T Esgar Godinez

.T Tyrese Gorrin
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3200 METER RUN FINAL Zachary Bridges
Robby.. Mayberry
Josh.. Wordekemper
Luiz Mayorga
Charlie Lopez
Joshua Wilscn
Pacas Jeremy
Justin.. Noel
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200 METER DASH FINAL Jon. ... Christiansen
Benny,. .., Estrada
Jared Tyrell
James... Bensen
Nathan.. Carrender
Esgar Godinez

Zach Ahrens

John Vovk
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800 METER RUN FINAL Carter Thiele
Ben Ward

Kjell Tietjen
Tyler.. Nelson
Reid... Preston
Peter Rice
Solomon Peitz
Jake Felty
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300M INTERM. HURDLES FINAL Braden.... Peters
Jeff McNeill
Noah.. Hass

Sam.. Bock

John.. Werner
Wyatt.. Uhing
Matt.. Cada
Anthony.. Bruhn
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1600 METER RUN FINAL Carter Thiele
Robby.. Mayberry
Josh Quinn
Zachary Bridges
Reid... Preston
Dax.. VanLengen
Peter Rice
Brayden Anderson
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BRLD WOLVERINE INVITE
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Men's Track & Field Meet Results

AT LYONS, NE

1. Oakland-Craig (A)

04/11/17 OUTDOOR

(Zach Ahrens,Hoss Smith, Spencer Anderson,Jeff McNeill)
2. Emerson-Hubbard-Pender (A)
(Braden. ... Peters,Jayden Jump,Nolan.. Belt,Nathan.. Carrender)

3. Howells-Dodge (A)

(Jon.. Yosten,Matt.. Cada,Luke Rocheford,Jordon Brichacek)

4, Scribner-Snyder (A)

(Sebastian.. Arncld,Gunner..

5. Wakefield (A)

Palmer,Jadyn.. Smeal,Josh.. McMillen)

(Divon Tinsley,Jose Lopez,Dawson Samuelson,Ben Chase)
6. Bancroft Rosalie Lyons Decatur (A)
(Dustin Burgett,Christian Macario,Dean Gibbs,Tristan.. Roundstone)

7. Cedar Bluffs HS (A)

(Hunter.. Bacon,Raron Abney,Grant..

8. Bronwell-Talbot (&)

Pleskac,Lane.. Siems)

(Sam., Bock,Joey.. Ho,Jacob Clark,Colten.. Crosby)

1. Emerscon-Hubbard-Pender (A)
Bensen, Tyler.. Nelson,Nathan.. Carrender)

(Jared Tyrell,James...
2. Clarkson-Leigh (A)

(Mendoza Hector,Knapp Dillan,Alex..

3, Wakefield (&)

Fischer,Anthony.. Bruhn)

(Daniel Nuno,Ben Chase,Solomeon Peitz,Esgar Godinez)

4. Oakland-Craig (A)
5. Bronwell-Talbot (A)

{(Jarrett Proby,John Vovk,Peter Rice,Charley Pugsley)

6. Howells-Dodge (&)

(Jordon Brichacek,Kade Hegemann,Matt..
7. Bancroft Rosalie Lyons Decatur (A)

(Braxton Bargmann,Joe. .

Lonewolf,Ryan,

Cada,Josh.. Brester)

Payton, Dean Gibbs)
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